huber

hose K-260-2-M24x1,5

Technical data

Operating temperature range
Material

Braiding

Label*

Nominal width (DN)
Length

Net weight
Connection
Outside diameter
Max. pressure at 20°C
Test pressure

Min. bending radius
Fire rating

-60...260 °C

industrial plastic material
hose

Yes

Yes

12 mm
200 cm
1,8 kg
M24x1,5 female
37 mm

6 bar
1,25 bar
150 mm
UL94-HB

Order-No.: 9327

1.0/15

Technical details and dimensions are subject to change. No liability is accepted for errors or omissions. lllustrations can deviate from the original.

Insulation: Special insulation with silicon cover, ends secured and covered with silicon caps.

Note: Ball socket according to DIN 3863, sleeve nut according to DIN 3870.

*Label: stamp on band: Order No., -60°C...260°C, PS 6 bar, KW/year
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